
Mesa Council Chambers
57 East 1st StreetCity of Mesa

Legislation Details

File #: 19-0825

Status:Type: Contract Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 8/19/2019

Title: Dollar-Limit Increase to the Term Contract for Custodial Services for the Parks, Recreation and
Community Facilities Department (Citywide)

This increase is needed for the addition of custodial services for the Parks Department that was
relocated to 708 West Baseline Road, Building 4.

The Parks, Recreation and Community Facilities Department and Purchasing recommend increasing
the dollar-limit with Varsity Contractors, dba Varsity Facility Services, by $30,187.02, from
$2,442,995.38 to $2,473,182.40, for Year 5 of the term contract.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Mesa Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

